



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	Polisher pad	1
2	Bearing connection spindle	1
3	Cross recessed pan head screw M4×8	2
4	Spring washer	6
5	Small washer	6
6	Deep-groove ball bearing 16001-RS	2
7	Wave washer Ø12	1
8	Spring washer Ø12	1
9	Eccentric block	1
10	Cross recessed pan head screw M4×14	3
11	Cover	1
12	Deep-groove ball bearing 619001-RS	2
13	Outer steel cover	1
14	Output shaft	1
15	Spindle 3×Ø10	1
16	Cross recessed pan head screw M4×14	4
17	Front cover	1
18	Upper cover	1
19	Gear	1
20	Wave washer Ø10	1
21	Spring washer Ø10	
22	Bearing HK0810	1
23	Cross recessed pan head screw ST3.9×20F	4
24	Protection cover	1
25	Gearbox	1
26	Locking button	1
27	Spring	1
28	Open washer	1
29	Hex bolt M8×12	2
30	Spring washer Ø8	1
31	Deep-groove ball bearing 608-RS	1

No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
32	Clamp	1
33	Cross recessed pan head screw M4×10	2
34	Rotor	1
35	Deep-groove ball bearing 607-ZZ	1
36	Bearing bush	1
37	Wind outlet	1
38	Cross recessed pan head screw ST3.9×65	2
39	Stator	1
40	Cable protect cover	1
41	Cable	1
42	Capacitor	1
43	Cross recessed pan head screw ST3.9×16F	4
44	Right housing	1
45	Switch	1
46	Speed controller	1
47	Brush holder	2
48	Cross recessed pan head screw ST2.9×8	2
49	Brush	2
50	Right cover	1
51	Cross recessed pan head screw ST3.9×12F	2
52	Sticker	1
53	Housing	1
54	Auxiliary handle	1
55	Wrench 5mm	1
56	14 wrench	1
57	Logo lable	1
58	Cross recessed pan head screw M4×8	2
59	Left cover	1
60	Left handle	1
61	Cross recessed pan head screw ST3.9×14	3
62	Cable clamp	1